
JUUL-704

W K Lumen L/W CRI

3000K 1000 90 ≥80

4000K 1115 90 ≥80

SMD 230V IP20
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Watt H

10 1200

Dimensions:

Spot Finish:

White

Black

Gold

B

Finish:

Black

LED Type: SMD & COB

CRI: ≥80

UGR: ≤19

Diffuser: Opal diffuser

Driver: Remote Plug driver

IP Rating: 20

Number of spots: 2 adjustable spot

Material: Made of extruded aluminum

Technical Specifications:

FLARE

2x5+12

Decorative wall light with LED line & spot

15/24/36°

50,000h

FL0704.10.3

FL0704.10.4
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