FLARE



7	
4	

SMD	230V	IP20	50,000h
I 5/24/36°			

Technical Specifications:

Decorative wall light with LED line & spot
Material: Made of extruded aluminum
Number of spots: 2 adjustable spot
LED Type: SMD & COB
CRI: ≥80
UGR: ≤19
Diffuser: Opal diffuser
Driver: Remote Plug driver IP Rating: 20

Finish:

Black

Spot Finish:

White	W	
Black	В	
Gold	G	

Dimensions:

Watt	Н	
10	1200	



	W	K	Lumen	L/W	CRI
FL0704.10.3	2x5+12 -	3000K	1000	90	≥80
FL0704.10.4		4000K	1115	90	≥80

